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Startnr

99 .

10 .

11 .

12::

13 .

14 .

15 .

101 .

102 .

16 .

17 .

18 .

19 .

20 .

Startlista, Sviestadstriiffen 2000-05-01

Forare
Kartlisare

Utbildningsrally

Daniel Blondell
Lars Blondell

Original Elit
Roland Andersson

Johnny Helmeus

Marcus Rutgerson
Lasse Johansson

Steve Hagglund
Sven Danielsson

Henrik Kruuse Af Verchou
Hakan Pettersson

reserverad for
Jimmy Joge

Thomas Johansson
Thommy Sedhav

Boo Farsbo
Jimmy Farsbo

Ronny Ericsson

A-forare

Jar1 Saarinen
Pierre Andersson

Michael Nilsson
Elisabet Norlen

Peter Malmberg

Joakim Norén
Maria Norén

Magnus Karlsson

Ove Stemeling
Johan Wretemark

Anders Gustavsson
Jorgen Jansson

Anders Svensson
Lars Karlsson

reserverad for
Johnny Carlsson

Klubb
Klubb

Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Vastra Ostergotlands MK

Nora MK
Nora MK

Laxa MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
MSK Kvarnvingarna

SMK Motala

SMK Ostgota
SMK Ostgota
Linkopings MS
Link6pings MS
Katrineholms MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Taxinge MK
Taxinge MK.
Atvidabergs MK
Linkopings MS
Link6pings MS
Ostergyllen RC

SMK Motala
SMK Motala
SMK Motala
Botkyrka MK

Vastra Ostergotlands MK
Vastra Ostergotlands MK

SIS Motorsport

Bil
Anmilare

Seedning

Opel Manta A

Opel Manta B
Volvo 240
Velvo 242
Volvo 242 GT

OE1

Volvo 242
Rejmes, Din Volvohandlare

CE2
OE3
Volvo 240

VW Golf GT Mk II
Team Farsbo Motorsport

Opel Ascona A

Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Lancer
Toyota Starlet
Volvo Amazon

Opel Kadett
NBB Nordisk Bilbelysning AB

Volvo 240
Rejmes, Din Volvohandlare

Opel Ascona
Folkracefestivalen 1 Motala 19-23/7

Ford Escort "for liten motor"
Holms Industri AB Motala

Ford Escort

Al

A3
Opel B A4

AS




Startnr

21.

22 .

23 .

24 .

25 .

26 .

27 .

30.

31 .

32.

33.

34 .

35,

36 .

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41 .

42 .

43 .

45 .

46 .

Forare

Kartldsare

Mikael Backmark
Mattias Bjérkman och
Ake Kjellgren

Fredrik Adolfsson

Kent-Ove Pettersson
Anders Wallbom

Hans Flodin

Ronny Gustavsson
Micke Andersson

Janne Gustavsson
Uno Svensson

Pelle Haglund
Magnus Saaw

B-forare
Mikael Tillmar

Anders Johansson
Henrik Malmberg

Jorgen Johansson
Mikael Axelsson

Bengt Karlsson
Jan Simonsson

Orjan Pettersson

Tobias Gustafsson
Liisa Gustafsson

Danne Lundh
Robert Ardryd

Christer Larsson
Hékan Martinsson
Bengt-Goran Bergin
Per-Ake Rudin

Tobias Olsson
Stefan Andersson

Jan-Ake Samuelsson
Monica Vonk

Joakim Andersson
Thomas Lindberg

Johan Paulsson
Patrik Pihl

Lennart Gerths
Mikael Johansson
Jorgen Hagglund
Torbjorn Jonsson

Christer Birkenhed
Daniel Damberg

Jonas Wiborg
Goran Sundeborn

Klubb
Klubb

SMK Motala
Patrik Oskarsson

Vastra Ostergotlands MK
Ostergyllen RC

Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK

SMK Motala

Ostergyllen RC
Ostergyllen RC

Vadstena RRC

Katrineholms MK
SMK Valdemarsvik

SMK Ostgota

SMK Ostgota
SMK Ostgota

Visterviks RRC
Vasterviks RRC

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Finspangs MS

SMK Ostgota
Finspangs MS

Ostergyllen RC
MK Kopparberg

SMK Ostgéta
SMK Ostgota

Teknis Motor Club
Teknis Motor Club

Norrkopings MK
Vistra Ostergétlands MK

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Vastra Ostergotlands MK
Vastra Ostergotlands MK

Tjust MK
Tjust MK

Vastra Ostergotlands MK

Vistra Ostergotlands MK
SMK Motala

Ydre MK
Ydre MK

Bil
Anmilare

Audi S2
Uno-X Team Sweden

Volvo 360

Opel Astra—Kthar
Mitsubishi Lancer
Opel Ascona A

Opel Ascona

SAAB 900 T16

Volvo 740
Opel Ascona
Opel Ascona B
Opel Kadett
Voivo 240
Volvo 240

K G Gustafsson Skogsavverkning
Suzuki Swift GTI Evo IIT

Team Appelskogs Bil AB

Opel Kadett GSI

Suzuki Swift

Volvo 240

Henning Jansson Emballage AB
Opel Kadett 2,0

Opel Ascona B

Orel Ascona B

Volvo 242

Opel Ascona

Voivo 240

Volvo Amazon

Seedning

B1

B3
B4

BS




Startar

47 .
48 .
49 .

50 .

57.

58.

60 .

Aty

62 .

64 .
65 .
66 .
67 .
68 .
69 .
70 .

71 .

72

73

77 .

78 .

59

Forare
Kartldsare

Niklas Moller
Christian Rosén
Jonas Rydell
Rickard Wiman

Henry Farsbo
Magnus Woss
Magnus Gardh
Kenneth Thérngren

Original C
Klas Karlsson
Roland Karlsson

Lars Pettersson
Marcus Pettersson

Peter Elmén
Helene Sandberg

Mikael Hammar
Annelie Jacobsson

Goran Gabrielsson
Fredrik Leyert
Nicklas Johansson
Weine Johansson

Rolf Andersson
Torbjém Karlsson

Henrik Vretby

Patrik Molijn
kristian Bjork-Timm
Magnus Skold

Mattias Wallberg
Mikael Thiman

Rune Rommedahl
Joakim Andersson

Tomas Kjellgren
Matias Johansson

Daniel Edorsson
Josef Johansson

Jan Alkehed
Johan Alkehed

Christian Kleén
Emil Hultin

Tomas Berntsson
Roger Thgel

Kenny Pettersson

C-forare
reserverad for
Ronnie Brandberg

Patrik Jansson
Joachim Hedlund

Klubb
Klabb

SIS Motorsport
Atvidabergs MK

MSK Kvamvingarna

Link&pings MS
Linkopings MS
Boxholms MK

SMK Ostgota
SMK Ostgota
Ydre MK
Ydre MK

Boxholms MK
Vastra Ostergotlands MK

Taxinge MK
Taxinge MK

Norrkopings MK
SMK Ostgota

SMX Motala
SMK Motala

Christinehamns MK
SMK Karlskoga

Ostergyllen RC
Linkopings MS

MSK Kvarnvingama

MSK Kvamvingarna
MSK Kvamviagarna

Linkopings MS
Linkopings MS
Vistra Ostergotlands MK

Katrmeholms MK
Katrineholms MK

SMK Ostgota
SMK Ostgota

SMK Motala
Ostergyllen RC

Bjornjagarns RC
Bjornjagarns RC
Vaistra Ostergotlands MK

Fagersta

SMK Soédermanland
SMK Sodermanland

Bil Seedning
Anmailare

Opel Ascona B

Opel Ascona B

VW Golf I
Team Farsbo Motorsport

Opel Kadett GT/E

Volvo 240 ORC1

Opel Ascona B ORC2

Grahns Bilar 1 Kisa AB

Volvo 740
Rejmes, Din Volvohandlare

Volvo 242

ORC3

Volvo 240
VW Golf Mk 1

Folkracefestivalen 1 Motala 19-72/7
Volvo 240 :

Team Higasens Bildemontering 4B
Volvo 240

SAAB 99

Opel Ascona

Volvo 244

Volvo 242 GT

VW Golf

Volvo 240

Rejmes, Din Volvohandlare

Fiat 131 TC 1600 SPEC

Velvo 242

Volvo 240

C1

Volvo 240 C2



Startonr

79 .
80 .
81 .
82 .
83 .
84 .

85 .

87 .

/A g3

89

Forare
Kartldsare

Mikael Brodd
Viktor Brodd
Urban Wahlberg
Benny Nordqvist
Hans Andersson
Per-Anders Larsson

Johan Eriksson
Krister Eriksson

Stefan Eldh
Malin Eldh

Ari Jussila

Pher Goransson
Maths Goransson

Fredrik Andersson
Marten Rydh

Fredrik Carlsson
Patrik Karlsson

Christer Casselsjo
Gillbert Casselsjo

Mattias Jakobsson

Klubb
Klubb

Vastra Ostergotlands MK
Vistra Ostergotlands MK

Link6pings MS
Linképings MS
Link&pings MS
Link6pings MS

SMK Ostgéta
SMK Ostgota

SMK Ostgota

Boxholms MK

MK Kinda
Linko6pings MS
Link6pings MS
MSK Kvarnvingarna
MSK Kvamvingarna
SMK Ostgota

SMK Ostgéta
Atvidabergs MK

Bil

Anméilare

Opel Ascona B
Opel Kadett GTE

SAAB 99

Team Farsbo Motorsport
Opel Ascona

Ford Escort

Opel Ascona

Volvo 240

VW Golf I

Opel Ascona B

Toyota Starlet

Volvo Amazon

Seedning
C3
C4

Cs
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